Winner Sheet

www Score-Master.com

1/16/2019
Meet; EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level: Silver Level2: Age:ChildB Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

| Vault

Place Awve Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.000 36.850  Annabefle Jones 221 Silver Child B Fiip N Cheer

2 8.950 37.750  Makayla Lloyd 222 Silver ChildB Flip N Cheer

3 §.800 34578  McKenzie Hall 240 Silver ChildB Elite Gymnastics

4 B.750 35600  Capria Caison 209 Siver ChildB Flip N Cheer

5 B.550 34300  Caroline Norman 226 Silver ChildB Coppermine Fieldhouse
6 8.450 34850 Al Seibert 233 Siver ChildB Coppermine Fieldhouse
7-T 8.400 36675  Kim Ashley Panton 228 Silver ChildB Flip N Cheer

B-T 8.400 33725  Liene Muendel 225 Silver ChildB Coppermine Fieldhouse
9 8.350 26.550  Isla Bartosevich 204 Silver ChildB Flip N Cheer

10 8.050 34650  Molly Van Valkenburg 236 Silver ChildB Coppermine Fieldhouse
AL 7.950 33950  Laila Lohr 223 Silver ChildB Elite Gymnastics

112 7.900 34225  Sophia Ale 202 Silver Child B Cardinal Gymnastics

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.800 37750  Makayla Lloyd 222 Silver ChildB Flip N Cheer

2-T 9450 36850  Annabelle Jones 221  Silver ChildB Flip N Cheer

3T 9450 35600  Capria Caison 209 Silver ChildB Flip N Cheer

4 9,400 38675  Kim Ashley Panton 228  Silver ChildB Flip N Cheer

5 9.200 33950  Laila Lohr 223 Silver ChildB Elite Gymnastics

6 9150 26550  Isla Bartosevich 204 Silver ChildB Flip N Cheer

7 £.050 34850 Al Seibert 233  Silver ChildB Coppermine Fieldhouse
8 9.000 34 650 Molly Van Valkenburg 236 Silver Child B Coppermine Fieldhouse
] £.850 34575  McKenzie Hall 240 Silver Child B Elite Gymnastics

10 &.750 34300  Caroline Norman 226 Silver ChildB Coppermine Fieldhouse
11 &.300 34225  Sophia Ale 202 Siver ChildB Cardinal Gymnastics

12 B.150 33.725  Liene Muendel 225 Silver ChildB Coppermine Fieldhouse

www. Score-Master.com

Balance Beam
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet. EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: Silver

Level2:

Event: All Events & AA

Age: ChildB Squad:

Place Ave Score
1 9.525
2 5.500
2 9,225
4 9.150
5 5.000
6 8.850
7 B.625
8 8.600
9 B.4T5
10 8.200
1" 8.150
-T 0.000

Place Ave Score
1 9.500

2 9,400

3 9,350

4 8,250

5 9.050

g 8.800

7 8.725

8 8.600

g 8575
10-T B.450
11-T  B.450

12 8150
{Place AA Total

wwew Score-Master.com

AA Total
36.675
37.750
34225
34,650
36.850
34.300
34.850
33.725
34.575
33.850
35.600
26.550

AA Total
37.750
36.850
36.675
35,600
26.550
34225
34, 850
33.950
33.725
34 650
34,575
34,200

Hi Sc

Mame

Kim Ashley Panton
Makayla Lloyd
Sophia Ale

Molly Van Valkenburg
Annabelle Jones
Caroline Norman
Ali Seibert

Liene Muendel
McKenzie Hall
Laila Lohr

Capria Caison

Isla Bartosevich

Floor Exercise
Name

Makayla Lloyd
Annabelle Jones
Kim Ashley Panton
Capria Caison

Isla Bartosevich
Sophia Ale

Ali Seibert

Laila Lohr

Liene Muendel
Maolly \Van Valkenburg
McKenzie Hall
Caroline Norman

All Around
MName

Session:

SubTeam:

www. Score-Master.com

Num Level

228
222
202
236
221
226
233
225
240
223
209
204

MNum

221
228
208
204
202
233
223
225
236
240
226

MNum

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Level
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Level

Age

Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B

Age

Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B

Age

Team

Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer

Cardinal Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Flip N Cheer
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Elite Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer

Team

Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer

Cardinal Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Elite Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Elite Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse

Team

UB

-

FX
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet, EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

www.Score-Master.com

Level: Silver Level2: Age: ChildB Squad: Session: SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
1 37.750 9.800 Makayta Lloyd 222 Silver ChildB Flip N Cheer 8.950
2 36.850 9.450 Annabelle Jones 221 Silver ChidB Flip N Cheer 9.000
3 35,675 9525 Kim Ashley Panton 228 Siver ChidB Flip N Cheer B.400
4 35.600 9.450 Capria Caison 209 Silver ChildB Flip N Cheer 8.750
5 34.850 9.050 Ali Seibert 233 Silver ChidB Coppermine Fieldhouse 8.450
6 34 650 8.150 Mally Van Valkenburg 236 Siiver Child B Coppermine Fieldhouse 8.050
! 34,575 8.850 McKenzie Hall 240  Silver Child B Elite Gymnastics 8.800
8 34.300 8.850 Caroline Nerman 226 Siver Child B Coppermine Fieldhouse 8.550
9 34225 9225 Sophia Ale 202 Silver Child B Cardinal Gymnastics 7.900
10 33.950 9.200 Laila Lohr 223 Silver Child B Elite Gymnastics T1.850
11 33.725 8.600 Liene Muendel 225 Silver ChildB Coppermine Fieldhouse 8 400
12 26550  9.150  Isla Bartosevich 204 Siver ChildB Flip N Cheer 8.350

www. Score-Master com

9.800

9.450
9.400
9.450
9.050
9.000
8.850
8.750
8.300
9.200
B.150
9.150

9.500 9.500

9.000
8.525
8.150
8.625
9.150
8.475
8.850
8.225
8200
8.600
0.000

9.400
8.350
9.250
8.725
8.450
8.450
8.150
8.800
8600
8.575

9.050 |
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Winner Sheet

1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: Silver

Level2:

Event: All Events & A&

Age: JrA  Squad:

8.000
8.950
8.750
8500
8.450
8.350
8.250
7.850

@ - o B R =

89.450
5.400
8350
9.150
8.000
8.950
7-T 8.650
8T 8650

L= T T P N

1 9.400
2 9,350
3 9.200
4 9.025
5 9.000
6 £8.750
7 7.750

wiwew, Score-Master com

Place Awve Score

Place Ave Score

Place Ave Score AA Total

37.050
36.225
35925
35025
36200
33.850
33.350
34,800

AA Total
36225
34.800
37.050
36.200
33.850
35.825
35.025
33350

AA Total
37.050
36.200
35.925
35.025
36.225
34 80D

33.350

Wault

MName

Kiara Ostrowski

Carly Abramson
Maomi Boldon

Anna Huse

Lorna Cramaro
Samantha Stephenson
Mabel Brantuo

Lucy Haerian

Uneven Parallel Bars
Name

Carly Abramson

Lucy Haerian

Kiara Ostrowski

Lorna Cramaro
Samantha Stephenson
Naomi Boldon

Anna Huse

Mabel Brantuo

Balance Beam
Name

Kiara Ostrowski
Lorna Cramaro
MNaomi Boldon
Anna Huse
Carly Abramson
Lucy Haerian

il

Session:

www . Score-Master.com

SubTeam:

Murm
227
201
206
218
211
234
207
215

Mum
201
215
227
211
234
206
218
207

MNum
227
211
208
218
201
215
207

Level
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Level
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Level
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Age
Jr A
Jr A
Jr &
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A

Jr A,
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A

Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A

e fp!

Team

Flip N Cheer
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Excellence Gym Sports
Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer

Elite Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse

Team

Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Excellence Gym Sports
Elite Gymnastics

Team

Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Excellence Gym Sports
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Elte Gymnastics

Fage 1
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Winner Sheet
1/116/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level: Silver Level2: Age JrA Squad:
Event: All Events & AA

8 7650 33950 Samantha Stephenson
Floor Exercise
Place Awve Score AA Total Name
1 8.300 37.050  Kiara Ostrowsk
2 §.250 36.200 Lorna Cramaro
3 9.025 35,925 Maomi Boldon
4 8.850 33.850 Samantha Stephenson
5 B.850 35.025  Anna Huse
6 B.825 36.225  Carly Abramson
T 8.800 34800  Lucy Haerian
a B.700 33350 Mabel Brantuo
All Around
Place AATotal HiSc MName
37.050 9.400 Kiara Ostrowski
36,225 9.450 Carly Abramson

36.200 9.350 Lorna Cramaro
35925 9.200 Maomi Boldon

35.025 9.025 Anna Huse

34 800 9.400 Lucy Haerian

33.950 9.000 Samantha Stephenscn
33.350 8.700 Mabel Brantuo

0 ~ O A DR —

www. Score-Master com

Session;

234

Mum
227
211
206
234
218
201
215
207

Num
227
20
211
206
218
215
234
207

www, Score-Master.com

SubTeam:

Silver

Level
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Level
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Sitver

Jr A

Age
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
JrA
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
JrA

Age
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr &
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A

Flip N Cheer

Team

Flip N Cheer

Flip N Cheer
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Flip N Cheer
Excellence Gym Sports
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Elite Gymnastics

Team

Flip N Cheer
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Flip N Cheer
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Excellence Gym Sports
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Flip N Cheer

Elite Gymnastics

9.000
8.950
8.450
8.750
8.500
7.850
8.350
8.250

us

8.350
8.450
8.150
8.950
8650
9.400
9.000
8.650

BB

9.400
9.000
9.350
8.200
9.025
8.750
7.650
7.750

FX

8.300
8.825
9.250
9.025
8.850
8.800
8.850
8.700

Page 2
4:13:38 PM



Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2018
Level: Silver Level2:
Event: All Events & AA

|
|Place
1T
lfz-T
13-T
la-T

5
6-T
7-T
8-T

10

Place
1
2
13

Ave Score  AA Total

8.850 35.725
8.850 24.000
B.750 35.825
8.750 34.950
8.700 34.725
8.350 36.025
8.350 35.300
B.350 26.200
g.150 32.350
8.050 34 575

Ave Score  AA Tolal

2600 36.725
8.500 35.825
8.200 35.300
8.050 26.300
5.000 36.025
£.800 34.950
&.800 34 575
£.700 34.725
E 650 34.000
B250 32,350

Ave Score  AA Total
5325 36.025
8.200 35.300
8975 35825

www, Score-Master. com

www. Score-Master.com

Age:JrB Squad: Session; SubTeam:
Vault
MName MNum Level Age
Chelsea Taylor 235 Silver JrB
Aislinn Rocks 229 Silver JrB
Grace Anne Sandstrom 232 Siver JrB
Kayla Hertzbery 217  Silver JrB
Saniyah Wiggins 239 Silver JrB
Kennedy McBurrows 224 Silver JrB
Taylor Jenkins 220 Silver JrB
Megha Dabbeeru 212  Silver JrB
Janelle Flores 213 Silver JrB
Renee Frizat 214 Silver JrB
Uneven Parallel Bars
Name Mum Level Age
Chelzea Taylor 235 Siver JrB
Grace Anne Sandstrom 232  Siiver JrB
Taylor Jenkins 220 Silver JrB
Megha Dabbeeru 212  Silver JrB
Kennedy McBurrows 224  Siver JrB
Kayla Hertzberg 217  Siver JrB
Renee Frizat 214 Siver JrB
Saniyah Wiggins 239  Siver JrB
Aslinn Rocks 229 Siver JrB
Janelle Flores 213  Siver JrB
Balance Beam
Name Num Level Age
Kennedy McBurmmows 224 Silver JrB
Taylor Jenkins 220 Silver JrB
Grace Anne Sandstrom 232 Siver JrB

Team

Coppermine Fieldhouse
Cardinal Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Elite Gymnastics

Flip N Cheer

NVGA Gymnastics
Excellence Gy Sporis
Cardinal Gymnastics

Team

Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Flip N Cheer

NVGA Gymnastics
Elite Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Cardinal Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Cardinal Gymnastics
Excellence Gym Sports

Team

Elite Gymnastics

Flip N Cheer
Coppermine Fieldhouse
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4:13:26 PM



Winner Sheet
11162019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level: Silver Level2: Age:JrB Squad:
Event: All Events & AA

Session:

‘4 8.750 34550  Kayla Hertzberg
|5 &.600 34,575 Renee Frizat
=l &.550 34.000 Aislinn Rocks
‘? £.400 34 725 Saniyah Wiggins
8 8.325 35725 Chelsea Taylor
9 7.600 32350  Janelle Flores
|-T 0.000 26300 Megha Dabbeeru
Floor Exercise
Place Ave Score AA Total Name
(1 9.350 36025 Kennedy McBurrows
2 9125 34575 Renee Frizat
3 8.950 35725  Chelsea Taylor
4 8.925 34725 Saniyah Wiggins
5 8.900 26300  Megha Dabbeeru
6 8.650 34950  Kayla Hertizberg
7 2.600 35825  Grace Anne Sandstrom
8 8.550 35300  Taylor Jenkins
g 8.350 32.350  Janelle Flores
10 T.950 34.000 Aislinn Rocks
All Around

[Place AA Total HiSc Mame
26.025 8.350 Kennedy McBurrows
35825 9.500 Grace Anne Sandstrom
35.725 9.600 Chelsea Taylor
35,300 9.200 Taylor Jenkins
34.950 B.800 Kayla Hertzberg
34725 B8.925 Saniyah Wiggins
34.575 9.125 Renee Frizat
34.000 8.850 Aislinn Rocks

G =1 O n & W Ry =

www. Score-Master com

217
214
229
239
235
213
212

Mum
224
214
235
239
212
217
232
220
213
229

Mum
224
232
235
220
217
239
214
229

www, Score-Master.com

SubTeam:

Silver
Silver
Sllver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Level
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Level
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

Age
Jr B
Jr B
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

Age
JrB
JrB
Jr B
JrB
JrB
Jr B
JrB
Jr B

Coppermine Fieldhouse
Cardinal Gymnastics
Cardinal Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhousa
Excellence Gym Sports
NVGA Gymnastics

Team

Elite Gymnastics
Cardinal Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Coppermine Fieldhouse
NVGA Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouss
Coppermine Fieldhouss
Flip N Cheer
Excellence Gym Sports
Cardinal Gymnastics

Team

Elite Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhousa
Coppermine Fieldhouss
Flip N Cheer
Coppermine Fieldhouss
Coppermine Fieldhousa
Cardinal Gymnastics

8.350
8.750
8.850
8350
8.750
8.700
8.050
8.850

ug

8.000
9.500
8.600
8.200
8.800
B.700
8.800
8.650

BB

9.325
8.975
8325
9.200
8.750
8,400
8.600
8.550

FX

9.350
8.600
8.950
8.550
8.650
8.925
8.125

1850 |
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: Silver Level2: Age:JrB Squad:

Event: All Evenls & A&

Session:

www. Score-Master.com

SubTeam:

9 32.350 8350  Janelle Flores
10 26.300 E_I_,_u_ﬁﬂ Mggha Dabbeeru

www Score-Master com

213  Silver JrB Excellence Gym Sporis

212

Silver JrB NVGA Gymnastics

8150 8250 7.600 B.350 |
8.350 9.050 0.000 8900
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